
Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
JV  Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 39 17
2 Homestead 49 46
3 Neenah 54 37
4 Menomonee Falls 157 9
5 Appleton North 163 21
6 Germantown 163 15
7 Fond Du Lac 174 8
8 Sheboygan North 223 17
9 Oshkosh North 241 9

10 Oshkosh West 286 8
Appleton East 2
Manitowoc Lincoln 2
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 29, 2017

Cable WI

1 29 Brielle Coffey 00:21:26.4Fond Du Lac 6:54 min/m1 19
2 235 Miranda DeBot 00:21:41.9Stevens Point 6:59 min/m1 212
3 100 Lindsey Miller 00:21:44.2Homestead 7:00 min/m1 311
4 117 Anna Timme 00:21:44.9Homestead 7:00 min/m2 49
5 249 Ellie Mallek 00:21:54.7Stevens Point 7:04 min/m2 512
6 243 Lauren Huspeni 00:22:02.4Stevens Point 7:06 min/m3 612
7 148 Haley Hodek 00:22:02.7Neenah 7:06 min/m1 710
8 245 Emma Kempen 00:22:10.1Stevens Point 7:09 min/m4 812
9 159 Alexis Moderson 00:22:10.7Neenah 7:09 min/m2 912
10 155 Jaden Mikoulinskii 00:22:17.8Neenah 7:11 min/m3 1012
11 128 Molly Bandt 00:22:22.1Menomonee Falls 7:12 min/m1 1110
12 169 Sophia Shelley 00:22:22.3Neenah 7:13 min/m4 1211
13 63 Grace Baden 00:22:22.5Homestead 7:13 min/m3 1311
14 82 Annie Gebhardt 00:22:29.6Homestead 7:15 min/m4 1410
15 98 Ava McNarney 00:22:30.0Homestead 7:15 min/m5 159
16 143 Jami Fofana 00:22:30.4Neenah 7:15 min/m5 1611
17 150 Katelyn Jonte 00:22:32.2Neenah 7:16 min/m6 179
18 244 Jayden Jones 00:22:45.1Stevens Point 7:20 min/m5 1810
19 135 Paige Stevenson 00:22:46.9Menomonee Falls 7:20 min/m2 1910
20 255 Ashtyn Newland 00:22:48.1Stevens Point 7:21 min/m6 209
21 231 Gwynn Beversdorf 00:22:48.1Stevens Point 7:21 min/m7 219
22 79 Grace Franks 00:22:54.2Homestead 7:23 min/m6 229
23 173 Catherine Tears 00:22:54.4Neenah 7:23 min/m7 239
24 93 Hope Kim 00:22:55.4Homestead 7:23 min/m7 2411
25 1438 Coral Neubauer 00:23:00.2Oshkosh North 7:25 min/m1 2511
26 43 Sophie Franzmeier 00:23:00.9Germantown 7:25 min/m1 2610
27 55 Sophia Tautges 00:23:02.9Germantown 7:26 min/m2 2710
28 164 Tayler Poquette 00:23:06.6Neenah 7:27 min/m8 >79
29 161 Kaitlyn Olsen 00:23:07.3Neenah 7:27 min/m9 >711
30 12 Katie Espinosa 00:23:10.4Appleton North 7:28 min/m1 289
31 15 Greta Gerard 00:23:12.9Appleton North 7:29 min/m2 299
32 165 Kamryn Porsche 00:23:14.4Neenah 7:29 min/m10 >79
33 54 Ally Snyder 00:23:17.2Germantown 7:30 min/m3 3012
34 188 Daisy Wilson 00:23:18.3Oshkosh North 7:31 min/m2 3111
35 160 Sydney Morton 00:23:19.4Neenah 7:31 min/m11 >711
36 227 Hannah Vogel 00:23:20.4Sheboygan North 7:31 min/m1 3211
37 72 Sam Crivello 00:23:26.1Homestead 7:33 min/m8 >711
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 29, 2017

Cable WI

38 13 Olivia Flom 00:23:26.9Appleton North 7:33 min/m3 3311
39 38 Ella Memmel 00:23:27.7Fond Du Lac 7:34 min/m2 349
40 149 Hannah Hodek 00:23:28.2Neenah 7:34 min/m12 >710
41 153 Lindsay Manteufel 00:23:29.3Neenah 7:34 min/m13 >79
42 234 Meghan DeBot 00:23:30.1Stevens Point 7:34 min/m8 >710
43 57 Sarah Wanta 00:23:34.9Germantown 7:36 min/m4 359
44 17 Virginia Gulotta 00:23:39.2Appleton North 7:37 min/m4 3611
45 151 Taylor Keen 00:23:41.4Neenah 7:38 min/m14 >711
46 156 Michelle Miller 00:23:45.9Neenah 7:39 min/m15 >710
47 9 Gabrielle DeBoer 00:23:48.7Appleton North 7:40 min/m5 3710
48 132 Mercedes Morgan 00:23:55.2Menomonee Falls 7:42 min/m3 3812
49 177 Megan Waldhart 00:23:56.8Neenah 7:43 min/m16 >710
50 20 Megan Kitzman 00:23:59.5Appleton North 7:44 min/m6 3911
51 37 Ava Memmel 00:24:02.4Fond Du Lac 7:45 min/m3 409
52 74 Raquel De Arriba 00:24:05.4Homestead 7:46 min/m9 >711
53 215 Melanie Mares 00:24:16.9Sheboygan North 7:49 min/m2 4110
54 64 Myah Bartscher 00:24:17.8Homestead 7:50 min/m10 >711
55 157 Monica Miller 00:24:18.4Neenah 7:50 min/m17 >710
56 145 Leia Hein 00:24:19.2Neenah 7:50 min/m18 >712
57 232 Maddie Brown 00:24:21.4Stevens Point 7:51 min/m9 >711
58 26 Macy Saunders 00:24:22.4Appleton North 7:51 min/m7 4211
59 170 Maria Sorensen 00:24:22.5Neenah 7:51 min/m19 >79
60 167 Taylor Schraufnagel 00:24:28.2Neenah 7:53 min/m20 >710
61 16 Brianna Gonnering 00:24:30.8Appleton North 7:54 min/m8 >711
62 264 Abby Stupar 00:24:34.5Stevens Point 7:55 min/m10 >710
63 144 Karina Fritsch 00:24:35.7Neenah 7:56 min/m21 >711
64 112 Lilly Schneider 00:24:36.4Homestead 7:56 min/m11 >710
65 472 Savanna Mist 00:24:38.2Menomonee Falls 7:56 min/m4 43
66 192 Paige Kempf 00:24:40.1Oshkosh West 7:57 min/m1 4411
67 51 Sophia Kurszewski 00:24:42.8Germantown 7:58 min/m5 4512
68 130 Jennifer Grey 00:24:46.0Menomonee Falls 7:59 min/m5 4612
69 209 Maddeline Ivy 00:24:50.1Sheboygan North 8:00 min/m3 4712
70 131 Madeline Labott 00:24:50.1Menomonee Falls 8:00 min/m6 4811
71 180 Sydney Wirth 00:24:50.4Neenah 8:00 min/m22 >79
72 246 Ryann Klein 00:24:51.1Stevens Point 8:01 min/m11 >712
73 61 Taylor Apel 00:24:51.3Homestead 8:01 min/m12 >79
74 34 Tara Lisowe 00:24:52.7Fond Du Lac 8:01 min/m4 4910
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 29, 2017

Cable WI

75 30 Brianna Daniels 00:24:53.7Fond Du Lac 8:01 min/m5 5011
76 212 Nicole Lang 00:24:56.7Sheboygan North 8:02 min/m4 5112
77 176 Allison Waldhart 00:24:57.2Neenah 8:02 min/m23 >710
78 147 Abbey Herb 00:24:58.8Neenah 8:03 min/m24 >712
79 27 Ava Tews 00:25:01.4Appleton North 8:04 min/m9 >79
80 205 Sierra Fish 00:25:01.9Sheboygan North 8:04 min/m5 5210
81 225 Azure Tinkle 00:25:02.3Sheboygan North 8:04 min/m6 5311
82 10 Mia Druckrey 00:25:04.1Appleton North 8:05 min/m10 >710
83 21 Lydia Krueger 00:25:04.3Appleton North 8:05 min/m11 >710
84 129 Catherine Grey 00:25:07.2Menomonee Falls 8:06 min/m7 5410
85 221 Rebecca Salzman 00:25:07.7Sheboygan North 8:06 min/m7 5510
86 185 Madysen Puckett 00:25:07.7Oshkosh North 8:06 min/m3 569
87 120 Izzy Waszkiewicz 00:25:09.2Homestead 8:06 min/m13 >711
88 190 Devin Hable 00:25:11.8Oshkosh West 8:07 min/m2 5710
89 207 Sarah Hjorth 00:25:12.2Sheboygan North 8:07 min/m8 >712
90 66 Isabella Bonfiglio 00:25:13.8Homestead 8:08 min/m14 >710
91 18 Taya Hahnemann 00:25:14.4Appleton North 8:08 min/m12 >711
92 242 Brooke Hiess 00:25:15.7Stevens Point 8:08 min/m12 >711
93 83 Anna Gilgur 00:25:17.2Homestead 8:09 min/m15 >710
94 96 Zandra Lentz 00:25:17.9Homestead 8:09 min/m16 >711
95 175 Kaitlyn Vondracek 00:25:20.1Neenah 8:10 min/m25 >712
96 33 Naomi Halper 00:25:21.3Fond Du Lac 8:10 min/m6 589
97 247 Kaitlyn Lee 00:25:24.4Stevens Point 8:11 min/m13 >711
98 19 Isabel Hestres 00:25:25.5Appleton North 8:12 min/m13 >79
99 11 Kelly Eronson 00:25:25.8Appleton North 8:12 min/m14 >710

100 32 Amber Franzen 00:25:26.0Fond Du Lac 8:12 min/m7 5910
101 118 Bailey Timmer 00:25:26.6Homestead 8:12 min/m17 >79
102 174 Elaina Van De Hey 00:25:27.0Neenah 8:12 min/m26 >710
103 78 Elizabeth Foster 00:25:30.9Homestead 8:13 min/m18 >710
104 106 Anna Oates 00:25:31.1Homestead 8:13 min/m19 >711
105 216 Therese Masse 00:25:34.1Sheboygan North 8:14 min/m9 >712
106 214 Hannah Lehman 00:25:42.3Sheboygan North 8:17 min/m10 >79
107 89 Madison Heitz 00:25:48.2Homestead 8:19 min/m20 >710
108 14 Jackie Ganser 00:25:48.6Appleton North 8:19 min/m15 >712
109 265 Bryn Swiston 00:25:49.0Stevens Point 8:19 min/m14 >79
110 25 Morgan Roe 00:25:49.7Appleton North 8:19 min/m16 >710
111 92 Heaven Kim 00:25:54.2Homestead 8:21 min/m21 >79
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 29, 2017

Cable WI

112 22 Teresa Kurrasch 00:25:57.3Appleton North 8:22 min/m17 >79
113 101 Ayelia Moore 00:25:59.1Homestead 8:22 min/m22 >79
114 199 Amber Wiedenhoeft 00:26:09.0Oshkosh West 8:26 min/m3 6011
115 8 Lillie Chudacoff 00:26:09.7Appleton North 8:26 min/m18 >710
116 39 Amelia Wehner 00:26:09.9Fond Du Lac 8:26 min/m8 >711
117 189 Alison Berndt 00:26:14.3Oshkosh West 8:27 min/m4 6111
118 58 Alyssa Winklbauer 00:26:20.6Germantown 8:29 min/m6 6210
119 183 Kiran Lowenstein 00:26:23.5Oshkosh North 8:30 min/m4 6312
120 195 Baileigh Remy 00:26:25.7Oshkosh West 8:31 min/m5 6412
121 28 Annika Zillisch 00:26:28.3Appleton North 8:32 min/m19 >710
122 138 Stephanie Blossom 00:26:29.1Neenah 8:32 min/m27 >710
123 7 Chloe Baer 00:26:30.7Appleton North 8:33 min/m20 >711
124 65 Sarah Blaubach 00:26:35.6Homestead 8:34 min/m23 >711
125 2 Brooke Metzler 00:26:46.9Appleton East 8:38 min/m1 <510
126 110 Faith Schanowski 00:26:47.8Homestead 8:38 min/m24 >79
127 171 Olivia Strey 00:26:48.8Neenah 8:38 min/m28 >79
128 141 Ellon Buchanon 00:26:49.2Neenah 8:39 min/m29 >79
129 179 Maci Wertman 00:26:50.9Neenah 8:39 min/m30 >79
130 125 Alyssa Ebbons 00:26:52.6Manitowoc Lincoln 8:40 min/m1 <59
131 123 Evelyn Zhang 00:26:55.5Homestead 8:41 min/m25 >712
132 53 Hannah Schiesel 00:26:56.1Germantown 8:41 min/m7 6512
133 127 Harleen Arora 00:27:02.6Menomonee Falls 8:43 min/m8 >712
134 163 Adalia Ortiz 00:27:03.4Neenah 8:43 min/m31 >711
135 168 Jessica Sealock 00:27:03.9Neenah 8:43 min/m32 >711
136 254 Hope Nemeth 00:27:09.1Stevens Point 8:45 min/m15 >711
137 182 Ruby Kilde 00:27:15.9Oshkosh North 8:47 min/m5 669
138 42 Makenzie Crawford 00:27:17.6Germantown 8:48 min/m8 >712
139 94 Danielle Kleiman 00:27:18.2Homestead 8:48 min/m26 >79
140 181 Joesphine Izzo 00:27:19.9Oshkosh North 8:49 min/m6 6711
141 122 Hailey White 00:27:20.4Homestead 8:49 min/m27 >79
142 226 Sydney Tomlinson 00:27:20.7Sheboygan North 8:49 min/m11 >710
143 115 Emma Smith 00:27:21.1Homestead 8:49 min/m28 >711
144 136 Bailey Walczak 00:27:21.3Menomonee Falls 8:49 min/m9 >711
145 197 Carly Steinert 00:27:22.2Oshkosh West 8:49 min/m6 6810
146 261 Elle Schraufnagel 00:27:22.3Stevens Point 8:49 min/m16 >711
147 111 Abby Scheer 00:27:24.8Homestead 8:50 min/m29 >711
148 104 Kathryn Nelson 00:27:26.6Homestead 8:51 min/m30 >710
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 29, 2017

Cable WI

149 172 Rachel Strey 00:27:34.1Neenah 8:53 min/m33 >79
150 6 Jadyn Wilz 00:27:34.9Appleton East 8:53 min/m2 <59
151 75 Caroline Downey 00:27:53.8Homestead 8:59 min/m31 >79
152 52 Diya Patel 00:27:54.8Germantown 9:00 min/m9 >79
153 50 Jaycie Kuczynski 00:28:04.4Germantown 9:03 min/m10 >710
154 187 Alexus Schmidt 00:28:04.8Oshkosh North 9:03 min/m7 699
155 186 Kennedy Rommelfang 00:28:04.9Oshkosh North 9:03 min/m8 >711
156 45 Kendall Fulton 00:28:06.4Germantown 9:04 min/m11 >79
157 241 Desiree Harhay 00:28:09.7Stevens Point 9:05 min/m17 >711
158 223 Aleea Stark 00:28:12.3Sheboygan North 9:05 min/m12 >79
159 162 Ruth Olson 00:28:15.7Neenah 9:07 min/m34 >79
160 119 Sammy Trost 00:28:16.5Homestead 9:07 min/m32 >79
161 85 Ariana Halaska 00:28:29.1Homestead 9:11 min/m33 >79
162 121 Caroline Weir 00:28:29.3Homestead 9:11 min/m34 >79
163 62 Claire Baden 00:28:29.7Homestead 9:11 min/m35 >79
164 109 Katherine Price 00:28:33.6Homestead 9:12 min/m36 >79
165 152 Audrey Makope 00:28:40.1Neenah 9:14 min/m35 >712
166 140 Syri Brandt 00:28:43.5Neenah 9:15 min/m36 >79
167 222 Hayley Solberg 00:28:46.0Sheboygan North 9:16 min/m13 >712
168 69 Autumn Cavalco 00:28:48.2Homestead 9:17 min/m37 >711
169 200 Lilly Bouche 00:28:48.8Sheboygan North 9:17 min/m14 >712
170 68 Megan Carley 00:28:49.4Homestead 9:17 min/m38 >710
171 210 Kaitlin Knocke 00:28:50.4Sheboygan North 9:18 min/m15 >711
172 208 Olivia Holtz 00:29:04.2Sheboygan North 9:22 min/m16 >79
173 178 Lily Weber 00:29:07.3Neenah 9:23 min/m37 >79
174 95 Payton Kuenzi 00:29:22.4Homestead 9:28 min/m39 >710
175 49 Bella Kluth 00:29:23.2Germantown 9:28 min/m12 >710
176 40 Madison Beschta 00:29:47.4Germantown 9:36 min/m13 >711
177 47 Anya Hytry 00:29:47.4Germantown 9:36 min/m14 >711
178 84 Elizabeth Glueckery 00:30:03.4Homestead 9:41 min/m40 >711
179 204 Madalyn Clarke 00:30:07.1Sheboygan North 9:42 min/m17 >712
180 113 Catherine Shih 00:30:11.9Homestead 9:44 min/m41 >710
181 184 Mecella Ochoa 00:30:12.6Oshkosh North 9:44 min/m9 >79
182 107 Hannah O'Brien 00:30:40.6Homestead 9:53 min/m42 >711
183 73 Megan Dauchy 00:30:41.0Homestead 9:53 min/m43 >711
184 86 Hannah Halaska 00:30:44.4Homestead 9:54 min/m44 >710
185 88 Ashley Heitz 00:30:45.7Homestead 9:55 min/m45 >712
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 29, 2017

Cable WI

186 124 Emma Brunner 00:31:25.3Manitowoc Lincoln 10:08 min/m2 <510
187 67 Erin Carley 00:31:52.0Homestead 10:16 min/m46 >712
188 196 Emily Roland 00:31:57.5Oshkosh West 10:18 min/m7 7011
189 198 Anna Wagner 00:37:35.7Oshkosh West 12:07 min/m8 >710
190 23 Bree O'Brien 00:50:54.2Appleton North 16:25 min/m21 >711
191 46 Lauren Herrmann 01:20:25.5Germantown 25:56 min/m15 >712
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
JV  Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 29, 2017

JV Girls

Team name:
Team result: 39 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
01:50:35Team Time

1 2 235 Miranda DeBot 21:41.9 2
2 5 249 Ellie Mallek 21:54.7 5
3 6 243 Lauren Huspeni 22:02.4 6
4 8 245 Emma Kempen 22:10.1 8
5 18 244 Jayden Jones 22:45.1 18
6 20 255 Ashtyn Newland 22:48.1 20
7 21 231 Gwynn Beversdorf 22:48.1 21
8 42 234 Meghan DeBot 23:30.1 >7
9 57 232 Maddie Brown 24:21.4 >7

10 62 264 Abby Stupar 24:34.5 >7
11 72 246 Ryann Klein 24:51.1 >7
12 92 242 Brooke Hiess 25:15.7 >7
13 97 247 Kaitlyn Lee 25:24.4 >7
14 109 265 Bryn Swiston 25:49.0 >7
15 136 254 Hope Nemeth 27:09.1 >7
16 146 261 Elle Schraufnagel 27:22.3 >7
17 157 241 Desiree Harhay 28:09.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 49 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Homestead

Team Points
01:50:52Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 49 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Homestead

Team Points
01:50:52Team Time

1 3 100 Lindsey Miller 21:44.2 3
2 4 117 Anna Timme 21:44.9 4
3 13 63 Grace Baden 22:22.5 13
4 14 82 Annie Gebhardt 22:29.6 14
5 15 98 Ava McNarney 22:30.0 15
6 22 79 Grace Franks 22:54.2 22
7 24 93 Hope Kim 22:55.4 24
8 37 72 Sam Crivello 23:26.1 >7
9 52 74 Raquel De Arriba 24:05.4 >7

10 54 64 Myah Bartscher 24:17.8 >7
11 64 112 Lilly Schneider 24:36.4 >7
12 73 61 Taylor Apel 24:51.3 >7
13 87 120 Izzy Waszkiewicz 25:09.2 >7
14 90 66 Isabella Bonfiglio 25:13.8 >7
15 93 83 Anna Gilgur 25:17.2 >7
16 94 96 Zandra Lentz 25:17.9 >7
17 101 118 Bailey Timmer 25:26.6 >7
18 103 78 Elizabeth Foster 25:30.9 >7
19 104 106 Anna Oates 25:31.1 >7
20 107 89 Madison Heitz 25:48.2 >7
21 111 92 Heaven Kim 25:54.2 >7
22 113 101 Ayelia Moore 25:59.1 >7
23 124 65 Sarah Blaubach 26:35.6 >7
24 126 110 Faith Schanowski 26:47.8 >7
25 131 123 Evelyn Zhang 26:55.5 >7
26 139 94 Danielle Kleiman 27:18.2 >7
27 141 122 Hailey White 27:20.4 >7
28 143 115 Emma Smith 27:21.1 >7
29 147 111 Abby Scheer 27:24.8 >7
30 148 104 Kathryn Nelson 27:26.6 >7
31 151 75 Caroline Downey 27:53.8 >7
32 160 119 Sammy Trost 28:16.5 >7
33 161 85 Ariana Halaska 28:29.1 >7
34 162 121 Caroline Weir 28:29.3 >7
35 163 62 Claire Baden 28:29.7 >7
36 164 109 Katherine Price 28:33.6 >7
37 168 69 Autumn Cavalco 28:48.2 >7
38 170 68 Megan Carley 28:49.4 >7
39 174 95 Payton Kuenzi 29:22.4 >7
40 178 84 Elizabeth Glueckery 30:03.4 >7
41 180 113 Catherine Shih 30:11.9 >7
42 182 107 Hannah O'Brien 30:40.6 >7
43 183 73 Megan Dauchy 30:41.0 >7
44 184 86 Hannah Halaska 30:44.4 >7
45 185 88 Ashley Heitz 30:45.7 >7
46 187 67 Erin Carley 31:52.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 54 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Neenah

Team Points
01:51:25Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 54 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Neenah

Team Points
01:51:25Team Time

1 7 148 Haley Hodek 22:02.7 7
2 9 159 Alexis Moderson 22:10.7 9
3 10 155 Jaden Mikoulinskii 22:17.8 10
4 12 169 Sophia Shelley 22:22.3 12
5 16 143 Jami Fofana 22:30.4 16
6 17 150 Katelyn Jonte 22:32.2 17
7 23 173 Catherine Tears 22:54.4 23
8 28 164 Tayler Poquette 23:06.6 >7
9 29 161 Kaitlyn Olsen 23:07.3 >7

10 32 165 Kamryn Porsche 23:14.4 >7
11 35 160 Sydney Morton 23:19.4 >7
12 40 149 Hannah Hodek 23:28.2 >7
13 41 153 Lindsay Manteufel 23:29.3 >7
14 45 151 Taylor Keen 23:41.4 >7
15 46 156 Michelle Miller 23:45.9 >7
16 49 177 Megan Waldhart 23:56.8 >7
17 55 157 Monica Miller 24:18.4 >7
18 56 145 Leia Hein 24:19.2 >7
19 59 170 Maria Sorensen 24:22.5 >7
20 60 167 Taylor Schraufnagel 24:28.2 >7
21 63 144 Karina Fritsch 24:35.7 >7
22 71 180 Sydney Wirth 24:50.4 >7
23 77 176 Allison Waldhart 24:57.2 >7
24 78 147 Abbey Herb 24:58.8 >7
25 95 175 Kaitlyn Vondracek 25:20.1 >7
26 102 174 Elaina Van De Hey 25:27.0 >7
27 122 138 Stephanie Blossom 26:29.1 >7
28 127 171 Olivia Strey 26:48.8 >7
29 128 141 Ellon Buchanon 26:49.2 >7
30 129 179 Maci Wertman 26:50.9 >7
31 134 163 Adalia Ortiz 27:03.4 >7
32 135 168 Jessica Sealock 27:03.9 >7
33 149 172 Rachel Strey 27:34.1 >7
34 159 162 Ruth Olson 28:15.7 >7
35 165 152 Audrey Makope 28:40.1 >7
36 166 140 Syri Brandt 28:43.5 >7
37 173 178 Lily Weber 29:07.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 157 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Menomonee Falls

Team Points
01:58:29Team Time

1 11 128 Molly Bandt 22:22.1 11
2 19 135 Paige Stevenson 22:46.9 19
3 48 132 Mercedes Morgan 23:55.2 38
4 65 472 Savanna Mist 24:38.2 43
5 68 130 Jennifer Grey 24:46.0 46
6 70 131 Madeline Labott 24:50.1 48
7 84 129 Catherine Grey 25:07.2 54
8 133 127 Harleen Arora 27:02.6 >7
9 144 136 Bailey Walczak 27:21.3 >7

September 29, 2017 3 of 6Page



Team name:
Team result: 163 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton North

Team Points
01:57:19Team Time

1 30 12 Katie Espinosa 23:10.4 28
2 31 15 Greta Gerard 23:12.9 29
3 38 13 Olivia Flom 23:26.9 33
4 44 17 Virginia Gulotta 23:39.2 36
5 47 9 Gabrielle DeBoer 23:48.7 37
6 50 20 Megan Kitzman 23:59.5 39
7 58 26 Macy Saunders 24:22.4 42
8 61 16 Brianna Gonnering 24:30.8 >7
9 79 27 Ava Tews 25:01.4 >7

10 82 10 Mia Druckrey 25:04.1 >7
11 83 21 Lydia Krueger 25:04.3 >7
12 91 18 Taya Hahnemann 25:14.4 >7
13 98 19 Isabel Hestres 25:25.5 >7
14 99 11 Kelly Eronson 25:25.8 >7
15 108 14 Jackie Ganser 25:48.6 >7
16 110 25 Morgan Roe 25:49.7 >7
17 112 22 Teresa Kurrasch 25:57.3 >7
18 115 8 Lillie Chudacoff 26:09.7 >7
19 121 28 Annika Zillisch 26:28.3 >7
20 123 7 Chloe Baer 26:30.7 >7
21 190 23 Bree O'Brien 50:54.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 163 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Germantown

Team Points
01:57:39Team Time

1 26 43 Sophie Franzmeier 23:00.9 26
2 27 55 Sophia Tautges 23:02.9 27
3 33 54 Ally Snyder 23:17.2 30
4 43 57 Sarah Wanta 23:34.9 35
5 67 51 Sophia Kurszewski 24:42.8 45
6 118 58 Alyssa Winklbauer 26:20.6 62
7 132 53 Hannah Schiesel 26:56.1 65
8 138 42 Makenzie Crawford 27:17.6 >7
9 152 52 Diya Patel 27:54.8 >7

10 153 50 Jaycie Kuczynski 28:04.4 >7
11 156 45 Kendall Fulton 28:06.4 >7
12 175 49 Bella Kluth 29:23.2 >7
13 176 40 Madison Beschta 29:47.4 >7
14 177 47 Anya Hytry 29:47.4 >7
15 191 46 Lauren Herrmann 1:20:25.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 174 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Fond Du Lac

Team Points
01:58:44Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 174 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Fond Du Lac

Team Points
01:58:44Team Time

1 1 29 Brielle Coffey 21:26.4 1
2 39 38 Ella Memmel 23:27.7 34
3 51 37 Ava Memmel 24:02.4 40
4 74 34 Tara Lisowe 24:52.7 49
5 75 30 Brianna Daniels 24:53.7 50
6 96 33 Naomi Halper 25:21.3 58
7 100 32 Amber Franzen 25:26.0 59
8 116 39 Amelia Wehner 26:09.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 223 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sheboygan North

Team Points
02:02:27Team Time

1 36 227 Hannah Vogel 23:20.4 32
2 53 215 Melanie Mares 24:16.9 41
3 69 209 Maddeline Ivy 24:50.1 47
4 76 212 Nicole Lang 24:56.7 51
5 80 205 Sierra Fish 25:01.9 52
6 81 225 Azure Tinkle 25:02.3 53
7 85 221 Rebecca Salzman 25:07.7 55
8 89 207 Sarah Hjorth 25:12.2 >7
9 105 216 Therese Masse 25:34.1 >7

10 106 214 Hannah Lehman 25:42.3 >7
11 142 226 Sydney Tomlinson 27:20.7 >7
12 158 223 Aleea Stark 28:12.3 >7
13 167 222 Hayley Solberg 28:46.0 >7
14 169 200 Lilly Bouche 28:48.8 >7
15 171 210 Kaitlin Knocke 28:50.4 >7
16 172 208 Olivia Holtz 29:04.2 >7
17 179 204 Madalyn Clarke 30:07.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 241 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oshkosh North

Team Points
02:05:06Team Time

1 25 1438 Coral Neubauer 23:00.2 25
2 34 188 Daisy Wilson 23:18.3 31
3 86 185 Madysen Puckett 25:07.7 56
4 119 183 Kiran Lowenstein 26:23.5 63
5 137 182 Ruby Kilde 27:15.9 66
6 140 181 Joesphine Izzo 27:19.9 67
7 154 187 Alexus Schmidt 28:04.8 69
8 155 186 Kennedy Rommelfang 28:04.9 >7
9 181 184 Mecella Ochoa 30:12.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 286 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oshkosh West

Team Points
02:08:42Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 286 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oshkosh West

Team Points
02:08:42Team Time

1 66 192 Paige Kempf 24:40.1 44
2 88 190 Devin Hable 25:11.8 57
3 114 199 Amber Wiedenhoeft 26:09.0 60
4 117 189 Alison Berndt 26:14.3 61
5 120 195 Baileigh Remy 26:25.7 64
6 145 197 Carly Steinert 27:22.2 68
7 188 196 Emily Roland 31:57.5 70
8 189 198 Anna Wagner 37:35.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton East

Team Points
Team Time

1 125 2 Brooke Metzler 26:46.9 <5
2 150 6 Jadyn Wilz 27:34.9 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lincoln

Team Points
Team Time

1 130 125 Alyssa Ebbons 26:52.6 <5
2 186 124 Emma Brunner 31:25.3 <5
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